STRATHENDRICK GOLF CLUB

Competition Result

Type: Stroke-Play
Course: STRATHENDRICK

Midweek Medal (1)

26-04-2017

Division : All

Nett
Name Gross Hcp Score
Mr Craig Simpson 84 - 24c = 60+
Mr John McCue 83 - 23c = 60+
Mr Martin Clark 72 - 8¢ = 64
Mr Bob Davidson 88 - 22c = 66
Mr Paul McDonad 9% - 28c = 68 @
Mr John. SLee 83 - 13c = 70
Mr W Anderson 92 - 22c = 70
Mr Jim Barrie 92 - 2lc = 71
Mr David MacVicar 85 - 13c = 72
Mr Michael Griffin 89 - 16¢ = 73
Mr Kenneth McCall 91 - 17c = 74
Mr Colin Vallance 94 - 19c = 75
Mr Frank Grant 101 - 24c = 77
Mr Richard Wood 112 - 28c = 84
Mr John Wright N/R - 13c = N/R

New

CSS Score: 64
Course Par : 66

Ex. Hcp Comments

225 After Count-Back

211 After Count-Back

7.5 Lowest Gross

220
27.6
134
223
211
131
15.6
17.3
19.3
238
28.0
13.3

* = Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Hcp, 8 = Exceptional Score Reduction

¢ = Competition Hep
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