STRATHENDRICK GOLF CLUB

Competition Result

Type: Stroke-Play CSS Score: 64
Course: STRATHENDRICK Course Par: 66

Midweek Medal (1)

26-04-2017

Division: All

				Nett	New	
Name	Gross		Нср	Score	Ex. Hcp	Comments
Mr Craig Simpson	84	-	24 c =	60*	22.5	After Count-Back
Mr John McCue	83 -	-	23c =	60*	21.1	After Count-Back
Mr Martin Clark	72	-	8c =	64	7.5	Lowest Gross
Mr Bob Davidson	88 -	-	22c =	66	22.0	
Mr Paul McDonald	96	-	28c =	68 @	27.6	
Mr John. S Lee	83	-	13c =	70	13.4	
Mr W Anderson	92 -	-	22c =	70	22.3	
Mr Jim Barrie	92 -	-	21c =	71	21.1	
Mr David MacVicar	85	-	13c =	72	13.1	
Mr Michael Griffin	89	-	16c =	73	15.6	
Mr Kenneth McCall	91	-	17c =	74	17.3	
Mr Colin Vallance	94	-	19c =	75	19.3	
Mr Frank Grant	101	-	24c =	77	23.8	
Mr Richard Wood	112	-	28c =	84	28.0	
Mr John Wright	N/R	-	13c =	N/R	13.3	

Published at: www.howdidido.co.uk/strathendrick-golf-club

^{* =} Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Hcp, \S = Exceptional Score Reduction c = Competition Hcp